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ACADEMIC PLANNER FOR YEAR 2021-22 

 

 

PERIODIC TESTS /FORMATIVE ASSESSMENTS AND   RESULT DISTRIBUTION / PTM & INTERACTION 

EXAMINATIONS          

          
1st Periodic/Formative Assessment 
MAY-15 (Saturday)  to   MAY-20 (Thursday)  25 (Wednesday) – MAY 2021 
 
2nd Periodic/Formative Assessment 
JULY-15 (Friday) to JULY-20 (Tuesday)  27 (Tuesday) – JULY 2021 
 
1st Term / Half Yearly Examination 
SEPTEMBER-10 (Friday)  to  SEPTEMBER-21 (Wednesday) 29 (Wednesday) – SEPTEMBER 2021 
 
3st Periodic/Formative Assessment 
NOVEMBER-25 (Thursday)   to   NOVEMBER-30 (Tuesday) 07 (Tuesday) – DECEMBER 2021 
 
4st Periodic/Formative Assessment 
FEBRUARY-01 (Tuesday)     to    FEBRUARY-07 (Monday) 14 (Monday) – FEBRUARY 2022 
 
2st Term / Half Yearly Examination 
MARCH-14 (Monday)     to       MARCH-25 (Friday)  01 (Friday) –APRIL 2022 
 
Result should not be announced without the presence of Parents/Guardians. Parents/Guardians are requested to 
attend the PTI positively without fail. 

 
 
 
 

SCHOOL VACATIONS AND RE-OPENS 

 

Summer vacation Starts               Summer vacation Ends           School Re-Opens 
26 (Thursday) – MAY 2021                   17 (Thursday) – JUNE 2021       18 (Friday) – JUNE 2021 
 
Durga Pooja Vacation Starts          Durga Pooja Vacation ends                        School Re-Opens 
12 (Tuesday) – OCTOBER 2021                   17 (Sunday) – OCTOBER 2021            18 (Monday) – OCTOBER 2021 
 
Diwali/Chhat vacation Starts        Diwali/Chhat Vacation Ends            School Re-Opens 
04 (Thursday) – NOVEMBER 2021     10 (Wednesday) – NOVEMBER 2021       11 (Thursday) – NOVEMBER 2021 
 

New Year Vacation Starts           New Year Vacation Ends             School Re-Opens 
31 (Friday) – DECEMBER 2021                 02 (Sunday) – JANUARY 2022             03 (Monday) – JANUARY 2022 
 
Holi Vacation Starts   Holi Vacation ends             School Re-Opens 
18 (Friday) – MARCH 2022             20 (Sunday) – MARCH 2022                21 (Monday) – MARCH 2022
  
SESSION BREAK FOR 2021-22 --  APRIL 02 (Saturday) 2022     to     APRIL 06 (Wednesday) 2022 

 
NEW SESSION FOR 2022-23 BEGINS = APRIL 07 (Thursday) 2022 

 
 
 



HOLIDAYS AND IMPORTANTS 
 

April 21 (Wednesday)    Ram Navami 

May 01 (Saturday)     International Labour Day 

May 14 (Friday)     Ramzan / Eid-Ul-Fitar 

July 21 (Wednesday)     Bakrid / Eid-Al-Adha 

August 15 (Sunday)              Independence Day Celebration 

August 19 (Thursday)     Muharram 

August 30 (Monday)                 Krishna Janmashtami – Activities 

September 17 (Friday)    Viswakarma Pooja 

October 02 (Saturday)    Gandhi Jayanti – Celebrations 

October 12 (Tue)  to October 16 (Sat)  Durga Pooja / Vijayadashmi 

November 04 (Thu)  to November 10 (Wed) Diwali / Chhat Pooja 

December 25 (Saturday)    Christmas – Celebrations 

 

 

 

January 15 (Saturday)    Makar Sankranti 

January 26 (Wednesday)    Republic Day – Celebrations 

February 05 (Saturday)    Vasant Panchmi / Saraswati Pooja 

March 01 (Tuesday)                Maha Shivratri – Hostel Activities 

March 18 (Fri)   to   19 (Sat)            Holi Vacation 

 

 

April 02 (Sat)     to     April 06 (Wed)   Session Break for 2021-22 

 

April 07 (Thursday)     New Session for 2022-23 begins. 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF CELEBRATIONS AND OBSERVATIONS 

April 22 (Thursday)   World Earth Day 

May 31 (Monday)    Anti – Tobacco day 

June 12 (Saturday)   Anti – Child Labour Day 

June 21 (Monday)    International Yoga Day 

July 01 (Thursday)   Doctors day 

August 15 (Sunday)   Independence Day 

September 05 (Sunday)   Teachers day 

October 02 (Saturday)   Gandhi Jayanti / International Non-Violence Day 

November 07 (Sunday)   National Cancer Awareness Day 

November 14 (Sunday)   Children’s Day  

December 01 (Wednesday)  World AIDS day 

December 16 (Thursday)   Vijay Divas 

December 25 (Saturday)             Christmas / Pd. M.M. Malaviya and Atal Bihari Vaypeyee`s Jayanti 

 

 

January 12 (Saturday)          National Youth day / Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 

January 23 (Sunday)          Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

January 26 (Wednesday)          Republic day / Annual Sports Day 

February 05 (Sat) – 06 (Sun)         Vasant panchmi / Saraswati Pooja 

February 28 (Monday)          National Science Day / Science Exhibition 

 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES WITH FLAIR DAYS 

April 30 (Friday)     Mock Parliament / Assembly 

November 14 (Sunday)    Educational Drama Fest 

January 12 (Saturday)    Arts fest with English Drama 

January 26 (Wednesday)    Sports Meet 

February 16 (Wednesday)    Annual day Celebration 

February 28 (Monday)    Science fest / Exhibition 

 

 


